Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
VE2 RM
Thermoplastic Running Man
DAMPINDOOR

WG (Wireguard)
UDC (6 - 24VDC)
-- -ORDERING GUIDE
51 mm
335 mm
225 mm
2”
13”
8 17/20”
VE2-RM
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19001008 VE2-RM-L-U-0LR-M VE2 PLASTIC RUNNING MAN NO INDICATOR,LEFT & RIGHT INDICATORS A/C ONLY
WHITE LED UNIVERSAL FACE UNIVERSAL MOUNT 120347V INPUT **2 LED BOARDS**
19001056 VE2-RM-L-U-0LR-M- UDC VE2 PLASTIC RUNNING MAN NO INDICATOR,LEFT & RIGHT INDICATORS  WHITE LED
UNIVERSAL FACE UNIVERSAL MOUNT 120347V INPUT C/W UDC **2 LED BOARDS**
19001009 VE2-RM-SP-L-U-0LR-M
VE2 PLASTIC RUNNING MAN NO INDICATOR,LEFT & RIGHT INDICATORS S/P WHITE
LED UNIVERSAL FACE UNIVERSAL MOUNT 120347V INPUT 120 MIN **2 LED
BOARDS**
PRE-BUILT INVENTORY